CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Firehouse Subs - Group Sandwiches and Salads

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 Or More? Get A Free Lunch!

Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost not including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch
(value cannot exceed $15.00). Your lunch will be packaged
separately wit

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Utensils, Napkins and Serve Ware

SALAD ENTREES

Firehouse Salad (Entree)

Chopped salad with romaine, tomato, bell pepper, cucumber,
mozzarella, and your choice of dressing.

Firehouse Salad with Meat (Entree)

Chopped salad with your choice of meat, romaine, tomato, bell
pepper, cucumber, mozzarella, and your choice of dressing.

Italian with Grilled Chicken Salad (Entree)

Chopped salad with salami, grilled chicken breast, romaine,
tomato, bell pepper, cucumber, mozzarella, and your choice of
dressing.

Hook & Ladder Salad (Entree)

Chopped salad with smoked turkey breast, Virginia honey ham,
romaine, tomato, bell pepper, cucumber, mozzarella, and your
choice of dressing.

TRADITIONAL SUB BOX LUNCHES

$0

$0

$7.49

$9.49

$9.49

$9.49



Smoked Turkey Breast Sub Box Lunch

Smoked turkey breast, served Fully Involved with provolone on
a toasted sub roll with mayo, deli mustard, lettuce, tomato, and
onion, served with chips and a cookie.

Pastrami Sub Box Lunch

Pastrami, served Fully Involved with provolone on a toasted
sub roll with mayo, deli mustard, lettuce, tomato, and onion
served with chips and a cookie.

Corned Beef Brisket Sub Box Lunch

Corned beef brisket, served Fully Involved with provolone on a
toasted sub roll with mayo, deli mustard, lettuce, tomato, and
onion, served with chips and a cookie.

Premium Roast Beef Sub Box Lunch

Premium roast beef, served Fully Involved with provolone on a
toasted sub roll with mayo, deli mustard, lettuce, tomato, and
onions, served with chips and a cookie.

Veggie Sub Box Lunch

Sauteed bell peppers, sauteed mushrooms, sauteed and raw
onions, lettuce, tomato, mayo, deli mustard, Italian dressing,
provolone, cheddar, and Monterey Jack, served with chips and
a cookie.

Grilled Chicken Breast Sub Box Lunch

Grilled chicken breast and provolone, served Fully Involved with
mayo, deli mustard, lettuce, tomato, and onion, served with
chips and a cookie.

Tuna Salad Sub Box Lunch

Blend of tuna, mayo, relish, and black pepper - an old fire
department recipe. Served Fully Involved with mayo, deli
mustard, lettuce, tomato, onion, served with chips and a cookie.

SIDES

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$12.49



Chips
Assorted bag of chips.

__ Loaded Baked Potato Soup (Cup)
_______Soup of the Day (Cup)
______chili (Cup)
DESSERTS

Brownie

Cookie
Your choice of cookie

BEVERAGES

_______Coke (Bottle)

______ Diet Coke (Bottle)
_______Sprite (Bottle)

_______ Bottled Water (20 oz. bottle)

Iced Tea (Gallon)

Served with up to 15 cups, lemons and sweeteners.

Lemonade (Gallon)
Served with up to 15 cups and ice.

Lime-Aid (Gallon)

$1.59

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

$1.89

$1.89

$2.59

$2.59

$2.59

$2.59

$6.99

$6.99

$8.99



