

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order. Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.



		FAX TO: 7	13.758.0125			
To:	Corporate C	atering Concierge	Date:			
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover		
Com	pany Name:					
Delivery Address:		Floor/ Suite	:	_		
Cont	act Name:					
Emai	il Address:					
Phone Number:		Ext.:		_		
Cell	Number:					
Num	ber of people	you will be serving	g:			
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard	
Time	Requested:					
Date	Requested:					
Card	Number:	Exp. Date:				
CVV:	:	Billing Zip Code:				
Com	ments:					

## Firehouse Subs - Group Sandwiches and Salads

## JUST FOR YOU

Ordering \$150 Or More? Get A Free Lunch!	\$0
Place an order of \$150.00 or more (total food cost not including tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch (value cannot exceed \$15.00). Your lunch will be packaged	
separately wit	
PLATES AND UTENSILS	
	\$0
Complimentary Plates, Utensils, Napkins and Serve Ware	
SALAD ENTREES	
Firehouse Salad (Entree)	\$7.49
Chopped salad with romaine, tomato, bell pepper, cucumber, mozzarella, and your choice of dressing.	
Firehouse Salad with Meat (Entree)	\$9.49
Chopped salad with your choice of meat, romaine, tomato, bell pepper, cucumber, mozzarella, and your choice of dressing.	
Italian with Grilled Chicken Salad (Entree)	\$9.49
Chopped salad with salami, grilled chicken breast, romaine, tomato, bell pepper, cucumber, mozzarella, and your choice of dressing.	
Hook & Ladder Salad (Entree)	\$9.49
Chopped salad with smoked turkey breast, Virginia honey ham, romaine, tomato, bell pepper, cucumber, mozzarella, and your choice of dressing.	

## TRADITIONAL SUB BOX LUNCHES

Smoked Turkey Breast Sub Box Lunch	\$11.99
Smoked turkey breast, served Fully Involved with provolone on a toasted sub roll with mayo, deli mustard, lettuce, tomato, and onion, served with chips and a cookie.	
Pastrami Sub Box Lunch	\$11.99
Pastrami, served Fully Involved with provolone on a toasted sub roll with mayo, deli mustard, lettuce, tomato, and onion served with chips and a cookie.	
Corned Beef Brisket Sub Box Lunch	\$11.99
Corned beef brisket, served Fully Involved with provolone on a toasted sub roll with mayo, deli mustard, lettuce, tomato, and onion, served with chips and a cookie.	
Premium Roast Beef Sub Box Lunch	\$11.99
Premium roast beef, served Fully Involved with provolone on a toasted sub roll with mayo, deli mustard, lettuce, tomato, and onions, served with chips and a cookie.	
Veggie Sub Box Lunch	\$11.99
Sauteed bell peppers, sauteed mushrooms, sauteed and raw onions, lettuce, tomato, mayo, deli mustard, Italian dressing, provolone, cheddar, and Monterey Jack, served with chips and a cookie.	
Grilled Chicken Breast Sub Box Lunch	\$11.99
Grilled chicken breast and provolone, served Fully Involved with mayo, deli mustard, lettuce, tomato, and onion, served with chips and a cookie.	
Tuna Salad Sub Box Lunch	\$12.49
Blend of tuna, mayo, relish, and black pepper - an old fire department recipe. Served Fully Involved with mayo, deli mustard, lettuce, tomato, onion, served with chips and a cookie.	

SIDES

Chips	\$1.59				
Assorted bag of chips.					
Loaded Baked Potato Soup (Cup)	\$3.99				
Soup of the Day (Cup)	\$3.99				
Chili (Cup)	\$3.99				
DESSERTS					
Brownie	\$1.89				
Cookie Your choice of cookie	\$1.89				
BEVERAGES					
Coke (Bottle)	\$2.59				
Diet Coke (Bottle)	\$2.59				
Sprite (Bottle)	\$2.59				
Bottled Water (20 oz. bottle)	\$2.59				
lced Tea (Gallon)	\$6.99				
Served with up to 15 cups, lemons and sweeteners.					
Lemonade (Gallon)	\$6.99				
Served with up to 15 cups and ice.					
Lime-Aid (Gallon)	\$8.99				